Position

Chancellor

Executive Secretary -Office Of
The Chancellor -Yccd

Executive Secretary -Office Of
The Chancellor -Yccd

S/T Graphic Arts Specialist,
Public Affairs, Yccd

Regular Student Worker,
Chancellor'S Office, Yccd

Other Positions Held

S/T Administrative
Secretary, Public
Affairs, Yccd

Community College District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Department

YCCD - DA Chancellor

YCCD - DA Chancellor

YCCD - DA Chancellor

YCCD - DA Chancellor

YCCD - DA Chancellor

Total Wages

$270,835

$62,558

$61,845

$8,996

$776

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$40,458
$25,486

$25,467

$0

$0



