Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chancellor		Yosemite Community College District	YCCD - DA Chancellor	\$270,835	\$40,458
Executive Secretary -Office Of The Chancellor -Yccd		Yosemite Community College District	YCCD - DA Chancellor	\$62,558	\$25,486
Executive Secretary -Office Of The Chancellor -Yccd		Yosemite Community College District	YCCD - DA Chancellor	\$61,845	\$25,467
S/T Graphic Arts Specialist, Public Affairs, Yccd	S/T Administrative Secretary, Public Affairs, Yccd	Yosemite Community College District	YCCD - DA Chancellor	\$8,996	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Chancellor'S Office, Yccd		Yosemite Community College District	YCCD - DA Chancellor	\$776	\$0